
Corrigendum 1 dated 14-11-2024 to Tender Specification BHEL PSSR SCT 2172 
 

Tender Specification BHEL PSSR SCT 2172 - Dismantling of Closed Storage Sheds (60m X 15m 
X 6m), 1 no. at MEIL Tuticorin & 2 nos. at Vijayawada TPP, Transportation, Unloading, 
Reerection including construction of civil foundation at Kudankulam NPP in Unit # 3 & Unit # 
4 
. 
 

The following clauses are changed / modified as below: - 

Published Existing Revised as 
Techno-Commercial Bid 
Volume I  
Book I 
Notice Inviting Tender (NIT) 
(Page 1) 
Price Bid-  footer (Page 3 & 4)  

In the below mentioned documents 
1) Notice Inviting Tender (NIT) 
(Page 1) 
2) Price Bid footer (in Page 3 & 4) 
Instead of SCT 2172 it is   Mentioned 
as SCT 2166 

SCT 2166 Shall be read as SCT 
2172 

 
All other conditions of the tender specification remain unchanged. 
Bidders are requested to consider this corrigendum as part of tender specification and quote 
accordingly. 

 
-Sd- 

S.Jagatheesan 
Engineer / Subcontracts 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


